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Names:

Places:

Types:

Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

Huntsville, AL

ordinance
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

Huntsville, AL

ordinance
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

Huntsville, AL

ordinance
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, Joe A., Mayor Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

Huntsville, AL

ordinance

Mar 23, 1972
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Names:

Types:

Grainger,
Hale,
Hearn,

Historic Preservation
Commission
Created

King,
Lutz,

house bill
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Names:

Types:

Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

house bill
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Names:

Types:

Historic Preservation
Commission

Created

house bill
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Beasley, Jere,
President

Lyons, G. Sage,
Speaker

Pemberton, John W.,
Clerk

house bill

Aug 31, 1971
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

house bill

Sep 17, 1971
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Twickenham Historic
Preservation Assn.

budget

Aug 23, 1994
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Chrismas Home Tour King, Julia Wynn

Huntsville, AL

advertisement

December 17
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Neely, W. Loch
Robertson, Lois

Ryan, Dale S.
Upchurch, Ann

Weeden House
Museum Report

finances

June 1994
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Luttrell, Brenda Neely, William Ryan, Dale S. Upchurch, Ann

finances

May, 1994
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Hereford, Bertha
Luttrell, Brenda

Neely, William
Ryan, Dale S.

Upchurch, Ann

finances

April, 1994
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Ryan, Dale S.

finances

March, 1994
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, Alice
Hall, Nan

Loveless, Jimmy
Robertson, Lois

Ryan, Dale S.

finances

Jul 1993 July, 1993
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Weeden House
Museum Budget

budget

1994-1995
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Weeden House
Museum Budget

finances

June 30, 1994
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Norman, Jim Ryan, Dale S.

finances

June 30, 1994
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Names:

Types:
Rhett, Harry M., Jr. Simms, Martha THPDA

report
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Names:

Types:

Cooper, Joe E.
Doak, H. K., Jr.
Gates, T. P.
Goldsmith, L. B.
Henson, W. G., Mrs.

Laughlin, Edward H.,
Dr.

Lewis, Will A.
McKissack, William,

Dr.

Rhett, Harry M., Jr.
Roberts, Frances, Dr
Sandlin, J. E.
Simms, Leroy, Mrs.
Spencer, Guy, Jr.

Spragins, M. B.
Woltersdorf, K. A.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 22   r04d08-04-000-0096   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Davis, Joe W., Mayor

Huntsville, AL

petition
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Names:

Types:

Grainger,
Hale,

Hearn,
House Bill 2095

King,
Lutz,

act
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Names:

Types:
House Bill 2095

act
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Names:

Types:
House Bill 2095

act
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Beasley, Jere,
President

House Bill 2095 Lyons, G. Sage,
Speaker

Pemberton, John W.,
Clerk

act

Aug 12, 1971
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Wallace, George C.,
Governor

act

Sep 17, 1971
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Critieria Evaluating
Historic Sites

Washington, DC

article
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Names:

Types:

Critieria Evaluating
Historic Sites

article
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Bannister, Turpin C.
Bullock, Helen

Duprey, Mrs.
Chorley, Kenneth
Clarke, Gilmore D.

Crowninshield,
Francis B., Mrs.

Ford, Guy Stanton
Johnson, Frederick
Kimball, Fiske

Lee, Ronald F.
Leland, Waldo G.
Little, Bertram K.
Porter, Charles W.
Rath, Frederick L., Jr.

Setzler, Frank
Shafer, Boyd
Taylor, Walter
Williams, Bradford

article

May, 1956
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Names:

Types:

National Trust for
Historic

Preservation

guidelines
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

THPDA

directory

1997
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Names:

Types:
THPDA

directory
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Names:

Types:
History of THPDA

directory
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Names:

Types:
History of THPDA

directory
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Names:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances, C.

directory

October, 1996
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Names:

Types:

Twickenham Historic
District

map
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Names:

Types:
Historic District

guidelines
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Names:

Types:
Historic District

guidelines
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Names:

Types:
Historic District

guidelines
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Names:

Types:

Request to Change
Property

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 42   r04d08-04-000-0116   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Request to Change
Property

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 43   r04d08-04-000-0117   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Corley, Luther, Dr. &

Mrs.
Davidson, Barnard,

Mrs.
Dorning, Claude, Mr.

& Mrs.
Fursdon, Valerie, Ms.
Henson, William, Mr.

& Mrs.
James, Lee, Mr. &

Mrs.

King, Ben, Dr. &
Mrs.

Lacy, Lawrence
LeBerte, Mark, Dr. &

Mrs.
Leslie, Robert, Mrs.
Lowry, Samuel H.,

Mrs.
Martine, Brian J.
McDaniel, Robert L.,

Jr., Mr. & Mrs.

Morley, Charles, Dr.
& Mrs.

Morley, Hill, Mrs.
O'Meara, William T.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Propst, William, Mr.

& Mrs.
Residences by Street
Roberts, William T.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Roper, Randy

Sapp, Gene, Jr., Mr.
& Mrs.

Sparkman, John J.,
Mrs.

Spragins, M. B., III
Sutton, William G.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Taylor, Donald, Mr.

& Mrs.
Thompson, Ira D., Dr.

& Mrs.



Types:

Thompson, Melinda,
Dr.

Torrez, Eloy, Mr. &
Mrs.

Tucker, W. D., Mr. &
Mrs.

Vaughan, Herbert,
Mr. & Mrs.

Wilde, Thomas G.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Williams, Charles,
Mrs.

Yu, Peter, Dr. & Mrs.

list
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Names:
Anderson, Jessie C.,

Mrs.
Bonner, Wayne, Mr.

& Mrs.
Caudle, James, Sr.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Cole, Arthur L., Mr.

& Mrs.
Conner, William, Mr.

& Mrs.
Edwards, Merle

Daniel, Mr. & Mrs.

Fleming, Thornton,
Mr. & Mrs.

Grisham, Charles,
Mr. & Mrs.

Halsey, Will
Hoekenschneider, Lee

Roy, Sr., Mr. &
Mrs.

Horgen, Chris, Mr. &
Mrs.

Howard, John, Mr. &
Mrs.

Hughes, Cutter, Mr.
& Mrs.

Landman, Larry, Mr.
& Mrs.

Lary, John H., Dr. &
Mrs.

Lowe, John C., Jr.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Lowery, Robert, Jr.,
Mrs.

Martin, Frederick,
Mrs.

McLain, Beth
Holliman, Ms.

Miller, Solomon I.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Mitchell, Woodfin G.
Nelson, Benny, Mr. &

Mrs.
Newman, Donnell,

Mr. & Mrs.
Rambo, L. G., Mr. &

Mrs.



Types:

Reiney, Michael, Mr.
& Mrs.

Roberts, Rick, Dr. &
Mrs.

Ryan, Patrick, Mr. &
Mrs.

Samples, Tyrone, Mr.
& Mrs.

Spencer, Guy, Jr., Mr.
& Mrs.

Stevens, William H.,
Mrs.

list
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Names:
Belmont, Michael,

Dr. & Mrs.
Boyd, William
Breeze, Mary Lynn,

Ms.
Brocato, Gerry, Dr. &

Mrs.
Brock, Harry B., Mr.

& Mrs.
Byrom, Buzzy, Mr. &

Mrs.

Capowski, Anthony
H., Mr. & Mrs.

Cling, Sharon Smith
Cramer, Robert E., Jr.
Dinwiddie, Russell,

Mr. & Mrs.
Eslick, Harvey, Mrs.
Garnett, Bruce, Mr. &

Mrs.
Gessler, Carl, Dr. &

Mrs.

Graves, Patrick, Mr.
& Mrs.

Hamilton, Taylor, Dr.
& Mrs.

Hendricks, John B.,
Dr. & Mrs.

Hill, Mary T., Mrs.
Howard, Regina, Ms.
Huber, Donald, Dr. &

Mrs.
Jones, Harvie, Mr. &

Mrs.

Kirkpatrick,
Raymond, Mr. &
Mrs.

Kronenberg, George
A., Mr. & Mrs.

Mabry, James E., Mr.
& Mrs.

Moss, Darwin, Mr. &
Mrs.

Murray, Rhett, Dr. &
Mrs.



Types:

Myers, Rod, Mr. &
Mrs.

Parsons, Bert
Robinson, Thomas

R., Mr. & Mrs.
Smith, Charles L., Dr.

& Mrs.

Stevens, William H.,
Mrs.

Stewart, Robert E.,
Dr. & Mrs.

Stinson, Wade, Dr. &
Mrs.

Tatum, James T., Mr.
& Mrs.

Thomas, David L.
Thomas, Ronold B.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Walker, Edward, Jr.,

Dr. & Mrs.

Wheeler, Don, Dr. &
Mrs.

Yarbrough, Sam, Mr.
& Mrs.

list
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Names:
Batson, Sara, Mrs.
Caruso, Michael, Dr.

& Mrs.
Chesser, R. P.
Clark, James P., Rev.

& Mrs.
Daniell, Dwight , Jr.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Davis, Nancy N., Ms.
Dean, William, Mr. &

Mrs.

Donovan, Vivian,
Mrs.

Drakey, Robert, Mr.
& Mrs.

Goldsmith, Margaret
Hanaw, Jerry, Mr. &

Mrs.
Holloway, Kent L.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Howard, James, Mr.

& Mrs.

Johnston, David, Mr.
& Mrs.

King, Gene P., Mr. &
Mrs.

King, Olin B., Mr. &
Mrs.

Lee, Louis, Mrs.
Lewter, J. Donald,

Mr. & Mrs.
Marks, Joseph H.,

Mr. & Mrs.

McCown, James R.,
Mr. & Mrs.

O'Farrell, L. Dean,
Mr. & Mrs.

Price, Walter, Jr., Mr.
& Mrs.

Shields, John, Mr. &
Mrs.

Stalling, Robert, Mr.
& Mrs.

Sullins, William, Dr.
& Mrs.



Types:

Tucker, Jerry B., Mr.
& Mrs.

VanValkenburgh,
Nancy G., Ms.

Vandiver, Ray, Mr. &
Mrs.

Welker, Robert L., Dr.

Wiginton, Dan, Mr. &
Mrs.

Wilcoxon, Benton H.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Yarn, Charles, Dr. &
Mrs.

list
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Names:
Bingham, Jason E.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Blair, Roy E., Mr. &

Mrs.
Bryant, Hall B., Jr.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Bryant, Hall B., Sr.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Darwin, Jeff
Dayton, Deane K.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Frank, Morris W., Mr.
& Mrs.

Galloway, Andrew
Gates, T. Pickens,

Mrs.
Geron, Elgin Y., Mr.

& Mrs.
Gipson, Bill
Hardin, Wesley, Mr.

& Mrs.
Hilson, Henry, Mr. &

Mrs.

Holmes, Randall
Lewis, Will, Mr. &

Mrs.
McInnis, Rosemary,

Ms.
McKissack, William,

Dr. & Mrs.
Moore, Frances G.,

Ms.
Neely, Thomas A.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Reeves, Dick, Mr. &
Mrs.

Roberts, Charles S.,
Jr., Mr. & Mrs.

Roberts, John
Sammons, Calame,

Dr. & Mrs.
Shaver, Charles E., III
Shaver, Charles E.,

Jr., Mr. & Mrs.
Shaver, Charles E.,

Sr., Mrs.



Types:

Shepard, Cynthia,
Ms.

Sneed, Rankin VanValkenburgh,
Wilfred R., Mrs.

Waddell, Debbie, Ms.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 48   r04d08-04-000-0122   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Baxter, O. W., Mrs.
Byers, David, Mr. &

Mrs.
Cataldo, Charles, Mr.

& Mrs.
Certain, William L,

III, Mr. & Mrs.
Conway, Ray
Cook, Bob, Mr. &

Mrs.
Coulter, Robert M.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Darwin, J. L. ,Jr.,
Mrs.

Dworsky, Meyer, Dr.
& Mrs.

Fambrough, Ray, Dr.
& Mrs.

Griffin, William H.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Gwyn, Revelle
Hartley, John, Dr. &

Mrs.

Haws, Frank P., Dr. &
Mrs.

Hays, James D., Mr.
& Mrs.

Janssen, Eric, Dr. &
Mrs.

Joffrion, A. Emile,
Rev. & Mrs.

Johnson, William,
Mr. & Mrs.

Jordan, James L., Dr.
& Mrs.

Long, Terry, Mr. &
Mrs.

Lowe, Peter L., Mr. &
Mrs.

Madison, Doug, Mr.
& Mrs.

McDaniel, Mark, Mr.
& Mrs.

Monroe, H. Eugene,
Mr. & Mrs.

Reynolds, Ollie W.



Types:

Schreeder, Marshall
T., Dr. & Mrs.

Spencer, Jean M.,
Mrs.

Vandervoort, Harold,
Mr. & Mrs.

Walker, Richard

list
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Names:
Barber, Peter P., Mr.

& Mrs.
Brock, Harry B., Mr.

& Mrs.
Brown, Richard A.,

Dr. & Mrs.
Brown, W. W., Mrs.
Carlton, Kit, Mr. &

Mrs.
Caudle, Jimmy, Jr.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Cheek, Curtis, Mr. &
Mrs.

Crick, Juanita Mae,
Ms.

Crosby, Henry E., Mr.
& Mrs.

Esslinger, Gordon C.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Esslinger, Louise R.,
Ms.

Evans, Steuart, Mr. &
Mrs.

Eye, Charles, Mr. &
Mrs.

Eythorsdottir, Hjordis
Graham, Georgette,

Ms.
Griffith, Parker, Dr. &

Mrs.
Hamaker, Joseph W.,

Mr. & Mrs.
Hightower, Lonnie,

Mrs.
Hinds, Leon T.

Horton, James H.,
Mr. & Mrs.

King, George, Mr. &
Mrs.

League, James W.,
Mr. & Mrs.

McLean, James, Mr.
& Mrs.

Money, Charles E.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Moore, Michael C.,
Mr. & Mrs.



Types:

Morris, Raymond
Nelson, Len
Perkins, Ralph, Mr. &

Mrs.
Reeves, Ray

Riley, Stancel M., Dr.
& Mrs.

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Ryan, Partricia, Ms.

Sherman, Brimmer,
Mr. & Mrs.

Shubert, Clarence,
Mr. & Mrs.

Taylor, Stephens, Dr.
& Mrs.

Thompson, J. R., Mr.
& Mrs.

Walker, Anne M., Ms.
Wright, Thomas W.,

Jr., Dr. & Mrs.

list
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Names:
Ables, C. R., Mr. &

Mrs.
Alison, James C.
Allen, Fred W., Mr. &

Mrs.
Black, Kendall, Dr. &

Mrs.
Bostick, Bill, Rev. &

Mrs.
Coons, Harry, Mrs.
Dimmock, John O.,

Mr. & Mrs.

Dotts, Phillip C., Mr.
& Mrs.

Fortner, A. M., Jr.,
Mr. & Mrs.

Giles, Ben F., Mrs.
Heard, Sam, Dr. &

Mrs.
Hill, Lowery, Mrs.
Hough, Gary, Mr. &

Mrs.
Husband, Floyd, Mr.

& Mrs.

Hutchens, Eleanor,
Dr.

Johnson, Kyle Susan,
Miss

Liddon,Sim, Dr. &
Mrs.

Loughead, A. George,
Mr. & Mrs.

Lowe, Robert J., Mrs.
McQuinn, Jack, Mr.

& Mrs.

Moss, John T., Mr. &
Mrs.

Munson, William F.,
Dr. & Mrs.

Prout, Paul L., Mr. &
Mrs.

Puckett, Loris, Mrs.
Reisig, Gerhard H.,

Dr. & Mrs.
Smith, Charles R.,

Mr. & Mrs.



Types:

Steadman, Martha A.,
Mrs.

Tuminello, John, Mr.
& Mrs.

Tutt, Drew, Mr. &
Mrs.

VanValkenburgh,
Richard, Mr. &

Mrs.
Wise, Jerry H., Mr. &

Mrs.

list



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 51   r04d08-04-000-0125   Contents   Index   About

Types:
blank



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 52   r04d08-04-000-0126   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Jones, Harvie THPDA Application
for Membership

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 53   r04d08-04-000-0127   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 54   r04d08-04-000-0128   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 55   r04d08-04-000-0129   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 56   r04d08-04-000-0130   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 57   r04d08-04-000-0131   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 58   r04d08-04-000-0132   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 59   r04d08-04-000-0133   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 60   r04d08-04-000-0134   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 61   r04d08-04-000-0135   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 62   r04d08-04-000-0136   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 63   r04d08-04-000-0137   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 64   r04d08-04-000-0138   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 65   r04d08-04-000-0139   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 66   r04d08-04-000-0140   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 67   r04d08-04-000-0141   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 68   r04d08-04-000-0142   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 69   r04d08-04-000-0143   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 70   r04d08-04-000-0144   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 71   r04d08-04-000-0145   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Image 72   r04d08-04-000-0146   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:
National Register

guidelines



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04d08-04-000-0074)

Image 2 (r04d08-04-000-0075)

Image 3 (r04d08-04-000-0076)

Image 4 (r04d08-04-000-0077)

Image 5 (r04d08-04-000-0078)

Image 6 (r04d08-04-000-0079)

Image 7 (r04d08-04-000-0080)

Image 8 (r04d08-04-000-0081)

Image 9 (r04d08-04-000-0082)

Image 10 (r04d08-04-000-0083)

Image 11 (r04d08-04-000-0085)

Image 12 (r04d08-04-000-0086)

Image 13 (r04d08-04-000-0087)

Image 14 (r04d08-04-000-0088)

Image 15 (r04d08-04-000-0089)

Image 16 (r04d08-04-000-0090)

Image 17 (r04d08-04-000-0091)

Image 18 (r04d08-04-000-0092)

Image 19 (r04d08-04-000-0093)


Image 20 (r04d08-04-000-0094)

Image 21 (r04d08-04-000-0095)

Image 22 (r04d08-04-000-0096)

Image 23 (r04d08-04-000-0097)

Image 24 (r04d08-04-000-0098)

Image 25 (r04d08-04-000-0099)

Image 26 (r04d08-04-000-0100)

Image 27 (r04d08-04-000-0101)

Image 28 (r04d08-04-000-0102)

Image 29 (r04d08-04-000-0103)

Image 30 (r04d08-04-000-0104)

Image 31 (r04d08-04-000-0105)

Image 32 (r04d08-04-000-0106)

Image 33 (r04d08-04-000-0107)

Image 34 (r04d08-04-000-0108)

Image 35 (r04d08-04-000-0109)

Image 36 (r04d08-04-000-0110)

Image 37 (r04d08-04-000-0111)

Image 38 (r04d08-04-000-0112)


Image 39 (r04d08-04-000-0113)

Image 40 (r04d08-04-000-0114)

Image 41 (r04d08-04-000-0115)

Image 42 (r04d08-04-000-0116)

Image 43 (r04d08-04-000-0117)

Image 44 (r04d08-04-000-0118)

Image 45 (r04d08-04-000-0119)

Image 46 (r04d08-04-000-0120)

Image 47 (r04d08-04-000-0121)

Image 48 (r04d08-04-000-0122)

Image 49 (r04d08-04-000-0123)

Image 50 (r04d08-04-000-0124)

Image 51 (r04d08-04-000-0125)

Image 52 (r04d08-04-000-0126)

Image 53 (r04d08-04-000-0127)

Image 54 (r04d08-04-000-0128)

Image 55 (r04d08-04-000-0129)

Image 56 (r04d08-04-000-0130)

Image 57 (r04d08-04-000-0131)


Image 58 (r04d08-04-000-0132)

Image 59 (r04d08-04-000-0133)

Image 60 (r04d08-04-000-0134)

Image 61 (r04d08-04-000-0135)

Image 62 (r04d08-04-000-0136)

Image 63 (r04d08-04-000-0137)

Image 64 (r04d08-04-000-0138)

Image 65 (r04d08-04-000-0139)

Image 66 (r04d08-04-000-0140)

Image 67 (r04d08-04-000-0141)

Image 68 (r04d08-04-000-0142)

Image 69 (r04d08-04-000-0143)

Image 70 (r04d08-04-000-0144)

Image 71 (r04d08-04-000-0145)

Image 72 (r04d08-04-000-0146)

Table of Contents

Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 8, Folder 4
Twickenham Preservation (THPD) Ordinance and Other Materials (4 of 19)
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Ables, C. R., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Alison, James C. 50
Allen, Fred W., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Anderson, Jessie C., Mrs. 44
Bannister, Turpin C. 30
Barber, Peter P., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Batson, Sara, Mrs. 46
Baxter, O. W., Mrs. 48
Beasley, Jere, President 8, 26
Belmont, Michael, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Bingham, Jason E., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Black, Kendall, Dr. & Mrs. 50
Blair, Roy E., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Bonner, Wayne, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Bostick, Bill, Rev. & Mrs. 50
Boyd, William 45
Breeze, Mary Lynn, Ms. 45
Brocato, Gerry, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Brock, Harry B., Mr. & Mrs. 45, 49
Brown, Richard A., Dr. & Mrs. 49
Brown, W. W., Mrs. 49
Bryant, Hall B., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Bryant, Hall B., Sr., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Bullock, Helen Duprey, Mrs. 30
Byers, David, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Byrom, Buzzy, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Capowski, Anthony H., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Carlton, Kit, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Caruso, Michael, Dr. & Mrs. 46
Cataldo, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Caudle, James, Sr., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Caudle, Jimmy, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Certain, William L, III, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Cheek, Curtis, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Chesser, R. P. 46
Chorley, Kenneth 30
Chrismas Home Tour 11
Clark, James P., Rev. & Mrs. 46
Clarke, Gilmore D. 30
Cling, Sharon Smith 45
Cole, Arthur L., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Conner, William, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Conway, Ray 48
Cook, Bob, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Coons, Harry, Mrs. 50
Cooper, Joe E. 21
Corley, Luther, Dr. & Mrs. 43
Coulter, Robert M., Mr. & Mrs. 48
Cramer, Robert E., Jr. 45
Crick, Juanita Mae, Ms. 49
Critieria Evaluating Historic Sites 28, 29
Crosby, Henry E., Mr. & Mrs. 49

Crowninshield, Francis B., Mrs. 30
Daniell, Dwight , Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Darwin, J. L. ,Jr., Mrs. 48
Darwin, Jeff 47
Davidson, Barnard, Mrs. 43
Davis, Alice 16
Davis, Joe A., Mayor 4
Davis, Joe W., Mayor 22
Davis, Nancy N., Ms. 46
Dayton, Deane K., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Dean, William, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Dimmock, John O., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Dinwiddie, Russell, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Doak, H. K., Jr. 21
Donovan, Vivian, Mrs. 46
Dorning, Claude, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Dotts, Phillip C., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Drakey, Robert, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Dworsky, Meyer, Dr. & Mrs. 48
Edwards, Merle Daniel, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Eslick, Harvey, Mrs. 45
Esslinger, Gordon C., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Esslinger, Louise R., Ms. 49
Evans, Steuart, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Eye, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Eythorsdottir, Hjordis 49
Fambrough, Ray, Dr. & Mrs. 48
Fleming, Thornton, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Ford, Guy Stanton 30
Fortner, A. M., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Frank, Morris W., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Fursdon, Valerie, Ms. 43
Galloway, Andrew 47
Garnett, Bruce, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Gates, T. P. 21
Gates, T. Pickens, Mrs. 47
Geron, Elgin Y., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Gessler, Carl, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Giles, Ben F., Mrs. 50
Gipson, Bill 47
Goldsmith, L. B. 21
Goldsmith, Margaret 46
Graham, Georgette, Ms. 49
Grainger, 5, 23
Graves, Patrick, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Griffin, William H., Mr. & Mrs. 48
Griffith, Parker, Dr. & Mrs. 49
Grisham, Charles, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Gwyn, Revelle 48
Hale, 5, 23
Hall, Nan 16
Halsey, Will 44



Hamaker, Joseph W., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Hamilton, Taylor, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Hanaw, Jerry, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Hardin, Wesley, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Hartley, John, Dr. & Mrs. 48
Haws, Frank P., Dr. & Mrs. 48
Hays, James D., Mr. & Mrs. 48
Heard, Sam, Dr. & Mrs. 50
Hearn, 5, 23
Hendricks, John B., Dr. & Mrs. 45
Henson, W. G., Mrs. 21
Henson, William, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Hereford, Bertha 14
Hightower, Lonnie, Mrs. 49
Hill, Lowery, Mrs. 50
Hill, Mary T., Mrs. 45
Hilson, Henry, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Hinds, Leon T. 49
Historic District 38, 39, 40
Historic Preservation Commission Created 1, 2, 3, 4, 5,

6, 7
History of THPDA 34, 35
Hoekenschneider, Lee Roy, Sr., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Holloway, Kent L., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Holmes, Randall 47
Horgen, Chris, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Horton, James H., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Hough, Gary, Mr. & Mrs. 50
House Bill 2095 23, 24, 25, 26
Howard, James, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Howard, John, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Howard, Regina, Ms. 45
Huber, Donald, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Hughes, Cutter, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 11, 22
Husband, Floyd, Mr. & Mrs. 50
Hutchens, Eleanor, Dr. 50
James, Lee, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Janssen, Eric, Dr. & Mrs. 48
Joffrion, A. Emile, Rev. & Mrs. 48
Johnson, Frederick 30
Johnson, Kyle Susan, Miss 50
Johnson, William, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Johnston, David, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Jones, Harvie, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Jones, Harvie 52
Jordan, James L., Dr. & Mrs. 48
Kimball, Fiske 30
King, Ben, Dr. & Mrs. 43
King, Gene P., Mr. & Mrs. 46
King, George, Mr. & Mrs. 49
King, Julia Wynn 11
King, Olin B., Mr. & Mrs. 46
King, 5, 23
Kirkpatrick, Raymond, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Kronenberg, George A., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Lacy, Lawrence 43
Landman, Larry, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Lary, John H., Dr. & Mrs. 44

Laughlin, Edward H., Dr. 21
League, James W., Mr. & Mrs. 49
LeBerte, Mark, Dr. & Mrs. 43
Lee, Louis, Mrs. 46
Lee, Ronald F. 30
Leland, Waldo G. 30
Leslie, Robert, Mrs. 43
Lewis, Will A. 21
Lewis, Will, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Lewter, J. Donald, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Liddon,Sim, Dr. & Mrs. 50
Little, Bertram K. 30
Long, Terry, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Loughead, A. George, Mr. & Mrs. 50
Loveless, Jimmy 16
Lowe, John C., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Lowe, Peter L., Mr. & Mrs. 48
Lowe, Robert J., Mrs. 50
Lowery, Robert, Jr., Mrs. 44
Lowry, Samuel H., Mrs. 43
Luttrell, Brenda 13, 14
Lutz, 5, 23
Lyons, G. Sage, Speaker 8, 26
Mabry, James E., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Madison, Doug, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Marks, Joseph H., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Martin, Frederick, Mrs. 44
Martine, Brian J. 43
McCown, James R., Mr. & Mrs. 46
McDaniel, Mark, Mr. & Mrs. 48
McDaniel, Robert L., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 43
McInnis, Rosemary, Ms. 47
McKissack, William, Dr. & Mrs. 47
McKissack, William, Dr. 21
McLain, Beth Holliman, Ms. 44
McLean, James, Mr. & Mrs. 49
McQuinn, Jack, Mr. & Mrs. 50
Miller, Solomon I., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Mitchell, Woodfin G. 44
Money, Charles E., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Monroe, H. Eugene, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Moore, Frances G., Ms. 47
Moore, Michael C., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Morley, Charles, Dr. & Mrs. 43
Morley, Hill, Mrs. 43
Morris, Raymond 49
Moss, Darwin, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Moss, John T., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Munson, William F., Dr. & Mrs. 50
Murray, Rhett, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Myers, Rod, Mr. & Mrs. 45
National Register 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62,

63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72
National Trust for Historic Preservation 31
Neely, Thomas A., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Neely, W. Loch 12
Neely, William 13, 14
Nelson, Benny, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Nelson, Len 49



Newman, Donnell, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Norman, Jim 19
O'Farrell, L. Dean, Mr. & Mrs. 46
O'Meara, William T., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Parsons, Bert 45
Pemberton, John W., Clerk 8, 26
Perkins, Ralph, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Porter, Charles W. 30
Price, Walter, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Propst, William, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Prout, Paul L., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Puckett, Loris, Mrs. 50
Rambo, L. G., Mr. & Mrs. 44
Rath, Frederick L., Jr. 30
Reeves, Dick, Mr. & Mrs. 47
Reeves, Ray 49
Reiney, Michael, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Reisig, Gerhard H., Dr. & Mrs. 50
Request to Change Property 41, 42
Residences by Street 43
Reynolds, Ollie W. 48
Rhett, Harry M., Jr. 20, 21
Riley, Stancel M., Dr. & Mrs. 49
Roberts, Charles S., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 49
Roberts, Frances, C. 36
Roberts, Frances, Dr 21
Roberts, John 47
Roberts, Rick, Dr. & Mrs. 44
Roberts, William T., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Robertson, Lois 12, 16
Robinson, Thomas R., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Roper, Randy 43
Ryan, Dale S. 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 19
Ryan, Partricia, Ms. 49
Ryan, Patrick, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Sammons, Calame, Dr. & Mrs. 47
Samples, Tyrone, Mr. & Mrs. 44
Sandlin, J. E. 21
Sapp, Gene, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Schreeder, Marshall T., Dr. & Mrs. 48
Setzler, Frank 30
Shafer, Boyd 30
Shaver, Charles E., III 47
Shaver, Charles E., Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 47
Shaver, Charles E., Sr., Mrs. 47
Shepard, Cynthia, Ms. 47
Sherman, Brimmer, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Shields, John, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Shubert, Clarence, Mr. & Mrs. 49
Simms, Leroy, Mrs. 21
Simms, Martha 20
Smith, Charles L., Dr. & Mrs. 45
Smith, Charles R., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Sneed, Rankin 47
Sparkman, John J., Mrs. 43
Spencer, Guy, Jr., Mr. & Mrs. 44

Spencer, Guy, Jr. 21
Spencer, Jean M., Mrs. 48
Spragins, M. B., III 43
Spragins, M. B. 21
Stalling, Robert, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Steadman, Martha A., Mrs. 50
Stevens, William H., Mrs. 44, 45
Stewart, Robert E., Dr. & Mrs. 45
Stinson, Wade, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Sullins, William, Dr. & Mrs. 46
Sutton, William G., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Tatum, James T., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Taylor, Donald, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Taylor, Stephens, Dr. & Mrs. 49
Taylor, Walter 30
Thomas, David L. 45
Thomas, Ronold B., Mr. & Mrs. 45
Thompson, Ira D., Dr. & Mrs. 43
Thompson, J. R., Mr. & Mrs. 49
Thompson, Melinda, Dr. 43
THPDA Application for Membership 52
THPDA 20, 32, 33
Torrez, Eloy, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Tucker, Jerry B., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Tucker, W. D., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Tuminello, John, Mr. & Mrs. 50
Tutt, Drew, Mr. & Mrs. 50
Twickenham Historic District 37
Twickenham Historic Preservation Assn. 10
Upchurch, Ann 12, 13, 14
Vandervoort, Harold, Mr. & Mrs. 48
Vandiver, Ray, Mr. & Mrs. 46
VanValkenburgh, Nancy G., Ms. 46
VanValkenburgh, Richard, Mr. & Mrs. 50
VanValkenburgh, Wilfred R., Mrs. 47
Vaughan, Herbert, Mr. & Mrs. 43
Waddell, Debbie, Ms. 47
Walker, Anne M., Ms. 49
Walker, Edward, Jr., Dr. & Mrs. 45
Walker, Richard 48
Wallace, George C., Governor 9, 27
Washington, DC 28
Weeden House Museum Budget 17, 18
Weeden House Museum Report 12
Welker, Robert L., Dr. 46
Wheeler, Don, Dr. & Mrs. 45
Wiginton, Dan, Mr. & Mrs. 46
Wilcoxon, Benton H., Mr. & Mrs. 46
Wilde, Thomas G., Mr. & Mrs. 43
Williams, Bradford 30
Williams, Charles, Mrs. 43
Wise, Jerry H., Mr. & Mrs. 50
Woltersdorf, K. A. 21
Wright, Thomas W., Jr., Dr. & Mrs. 49
Yarbrough, Sam, Mr. & Mrs. 45
Yarn, Charles, Dr. & Mrs. 46
Yu, Peter, Dr. & Mrs. 43



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


